GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI

Kozienice, 3- - 4-3-2012

Konkurencja 17
2012-03-03 - 18:30

Kobiet, 200m klasyczny

14 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Seria 1 z 4, planowane w sesji 2 at 17:00

1 DUDEK, Marlena SO
2 SZPUCHA, KATARZYNA
3 ZACHOSZCZ, Paulina
4 CICHOWSKA, Kinga
5 NOWAK, Paulina SO
6 PELOWSKA, Aleksandra

Seria 2 z 4, planowane w sesji 2 at 17:00

1 WNUK, Sylwia

2 LIS, Zuzanna

3 SIENCZYK, Jowita

4 KOTYNIA, Katarzyna

5 TYRPA, Aleksandra SO

6 tUKASZEWICZ, Zuzanna

Seria3z4

1 HRYCIUK, Patrycja

2 RYBINSKA, Magdalena
3 FITZ, Patrycja

4 POPOVA, Anguela

5 NIEMCZYK, Mirostawa

6 MACIEJEWSKA, Joanna

Seriad4z4

2 WOJCIK, Edyta

3 BIERNACKA, Anna

4 MILEK, Antonina

5 KOWALEWCZANY, Klaudia

Rok ur.
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UKP Unia Os$wiecim

Tp Olimpijczyk
MKP,,Stowianka" Gorzéw WIkp.
MKP,,Stowianka" Gorzéw WIkp.
MKS Wodnik Radom

KS AZS-AWFiS Gdansk

Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski
WODNIK Rawicz

MKS "ZAK" Biata Podlaska
S.K.S."Start" £6dz

CKiS Skawina

Uks Meduza Warszawa

Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski
UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow"

MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park
UKS 9 Kalisz

KORNER Zielona Géra

MTP Lublinianka

SKP "Delfin"Kozienice
Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski
KS Wista Putawy
UKS"Skalar" Géra Kalwaria

2:33.41
2:31.59
2:26.56
2:31.48
2:32.73
2:33.74

2:42.39
2:37.32
2:34.06
2:37.07
2:39.06
2:43.11

2:50.04
2:48.11
2:45.28
2:45.30
2:48.80
2:50.09

3:14.76
3:04.83
3:08.18
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